M
A
N
W A
D
 /
O
D

–45°C
+248°F
–49°F
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
螺纹尺寸
Thread size
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW 公制 / metric A T ID M AD / OD SW 个 / Pcs
2SPA-10M16PB 10 M16 34,0 11,0 11,0 16x1,5 21,0 19,0 10
2SPA-14M20PB 14 M20 41,0 11,0 14,6 20x1,5 29,0 27,0 10
2SPA-20M25PB 20 M25 43,0 12,0 19,0 25x1,5 35,0 32,0 10
2SPA-23M32PB 23 M32 50,5 15,0 26,0 32x1,5 44,0 40,0 10
2SPA-37M40PB 37 M40 59,0 19,0 32,0 40x1,5 53,0 48,0 10
2SPA-45M50PB 45 M50 69,5 21,0 42,0 50x1,5 69,0 64,0 10
IP-防护等级
IP-Protection class
IP44
防溅水